
Pos 

TT3 

1 

TTB 

1 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

2 

TTF 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

314 

93 

521 

614 

17 

74 

63G 

41 

420G 

912G 

42G 

38G 

Name 

William Schachat 

Bill Mandra 

Mikey Points 

Chris Clark 

Luis, The 

Joel Karns 

Will Emmons 

Vincent Allegretta 

Brian Goldburg 

George Andrew McGugan 

Mark Hyman 

Rick Macpherson 

Class 

TT3 

TTB 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:23.913 

1:31.029 

1:30.432 

1:26.772 

1:33.340 

1:37.068 

1:39.762 

1:15.782 

1:20.379 

1:22.664 

1:23.656 

1:46.109 

In Session 

TT A-2 

TT A-1 

TT A-1 

TT A-2 

TT A-1 

TT A-2 

TT A-1 

TT A-2 

TT A-2 

TT A-2 

TT A-2 

TT A-1 

Diff 

8.131 

15.247 

14.650 

10.990 

17.558 

21.286 

23.980 

4.597 

6.882 

7.874 

30.327 

Gap 

0.257 

0.597 

3.660 

2.859 

2.311 

3.728 

2.694 

4.597 

2.285 

0.992 

6.347 

R1. Best Tm 

1:24.297 

1:31.029 

1:30.432 

1:31.287 

1:33.340 

1:41.609 

1:39.762 

1:16.169 

1:21.729 

1:23.822 

1:46.109 

R2. Best Tm 

1:23.913 

1:26.772 

1:46.591 

1:37.068 

1:15.782 

1:20.379 

1:22.664 

1:23.656 

Printed: 10/11/2015 6:31:00 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Thompson Speedway 

Time Trials 

TT A Combined 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 


